
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST
FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199703100000
74161

03/10/1997
02:13:06

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW
MOTORS

199809230003
71271

09/23/1998
11:23:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER,
CHARLES J

199909090003
77941

09/09/1999
09:42:59

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COY,
BARBARA

200102150000
53891

02/15/2001
01:01:34

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANNAN,
WILLIAM
BARRY

200102090000
47291

02/09/2001
09:50:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, DAVID
M

199707080002
13011

07/08/1997
10:23:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMP,
GEORGE E

199711240003
83251

11/24/1997
01:44:25

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW
MOTORS

199809230003
71261

09/23/1998
11:23:01

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BICE, JOHN M

199903080000
95031

03/08/1999
09:46:44

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNUTT,
TOMMY N

199907010002
75851

07/01/1999
10:22:25

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON,
ROBERT III

199908160003
42341

08/16/1999
10:56:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THRASHER,
BILLY RAY

200109110003
90411

09/11/2001
09:52:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
STEPHANIE
GALE

199402280000
64431

02/28/1994
12:33:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

M & L
PRINTING INC

199408050002
45291

08/05/1994
11:12:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIMES
PRINTING INC



199504200001
02101

04/20/1995
08:58:35

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MYERS,
ROBERT H III

199504110000
92791

04/11/1995
10:15:55

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
LESLIE

199407150002
21811

07/15/1994
09:52:16

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOULTRIE
ENTERPRISES
INC

199503070000
58761

03/07/1995
12:23:46

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCHFIELD,
MARK

199508250002
34401

08/25/1995
08:51:43

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER,
CHARLES J

199602260000
61271

02/26/1996
03:51:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SANFORD,
DEBRA

199511150003
29171

199605220001
66911

05/22/1996
01:37:12

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MYERS,
ROBERT H III

199602260000
61281

02/26/1996
03:51:23

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SHOEMAKER,
STEPHEN M

199511210003
34811


