Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703100000 74161	03/10/1997 02:13:06	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW MOTORS						
199809230003 71271	09/23/1998 11:23:03	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER, CHARLES J						
199909090003 77941	09/09/1999 09:42:59	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COY, BARBARA						
200102150000 53891	02/15/2001 01:01:34	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANNAN, WILLIAM BARRY						
200102090000 47291	02/09/2001 09:50:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, DAVID M						
199707080002 13011	07/08/1997 10:23:48	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMP, GEORGE E						
199711240003 83251	11/24/1997 01:44:25	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW MOTORS						
199809230003 71261	09/23/1998 11:23:01	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BICE, JOHN M						
199903080000 95031	03/08/1999 09:46:44	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCNUTT, TOMMY N						
199907010002 75851	07/01/1999 10:22:25	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON, ROBERT III						
199908160003 42341	08/16/1999 10:56:22	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THRASHER, BILLY RAY						
200109110003 90411	09/11/2001 09:52:03	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, STEPHANIE GALE						
199402280000 64431	02/28/1994 12:33:17	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	M & L PRINTING INC						
199408050002 45291	08/05/1994 11:12:29	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIMES PRINTING INC						

	04/20/1995 08:58:35	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MYERS, ROBERT H III				
199504110000 92791	04/11/1995 10:15:55	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, LESLIE				
199407150002 21811	07/15/1994 09:52:16	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOULTRIE ENTERPRISES INC				
199503070000 58761	03/07/1995 12:23:46	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCHFIELD, MARK				
	08/25/1995 08:51:43	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER, CHARLES J				
199602260000 61271	02/26/1996 03:51:22	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SANFORD, DEBRA			199511150003 29171	
	05/22/1996 01:37:12	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MYERS, ROBERT H III				
199602260000 61281	02/26/1996 03:51:23	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SHOEMAKER, STEPHEN M			199511210003 34811	